
SANTIAM JUNIOR/SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
“Home of the Wolverines”

Todd Miller: Superintendent
Angela Rasmussen: Principal

Clint Forste: Athletic Director

2019 7/8 Volleyball
6/5/2019

DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE DISMISS LEAVE GAME TIME
Thur 5-Sep East Linn   @ Santiam 3:10pm 4:00PM
Fri 6-Sep St. Mary's @ St. Mary's 2:00pm 2:15pm 3:30PM

Monday 9-Sep Scio @ Santiam 3:10pm 4:00 PM
Wednesday 11-Sep Salem Academy @ Salem Academy 2:15pm 2:30pm 4:00 PM

Monday 16-Sep St. Paul @ Santiam 3:10pm 4:00 PM
Wednesday 18-Sep Jefferson @ Santiam 3:10pm 4:00PM

Monday 23-Sep Blanchet @ Blanchet 2:15pm 2:30pm 4:00 PM
Wednesday 25-Sep St. Mary's @ Santiam 3:10pm 4:00 PM

Monday 30-Sep Mt. Angel @ Mt. Angel 2:00pm 2:15pm 4:00 PM
Wednesday 2-Oct Jefferson @ Jefferson 2:15pm 2:30pm 4:00 PM

Monday 7-Oct Western Christian @ Santiam 3:10pm 4:00 PM
Wednesday 9-Oct Scio @ Scio 2:15pm 2:30pm 4:00 PM

Monday 14-Oct East Linn   @ East Linn 1:45pm 2:00pm 4:00 PM
Coaches: Brenda Peterson and Stephanie Budlong

_________________________________________________________________________________________________
Santiam Canyon School District does not discriminate on the basis of race, religion, color, national origin, 
disability, marital status, sexual orientation, sex or age in providing or access to benefits of education services,
activities and programs in accordance with Title VI, Title VII, Title IX and other civil rights or discrimination issues; 
Section 504 of the Rehabilitation Act of 1973, as amended, and the American with Disabilities Act.

The following has been designated to coordinate with these legal requirements and may be contacted at the 
Santiam Canyon School District office for additional information and/or compliance issues.  Title II Coordinator, 
Title IX Coordinator and Section 504 Coordinator, Director of Special programs, 150 SW Evergreen St./PO Box 197, 
Mill City, OR 97360, (503) 897-2321 
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